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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. Noo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-868071688-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Aulomobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CC4AXATTO220T3Uzal

A TOWERSNGAPORE st owa: o [N
Code : AXMA2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. S5JC BT65P Veh. Inspected GBF 31746
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No., STMOO4ET Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/11/2017
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model C.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/11/2017 |Innp&c“un Date 20112017
Survey held at SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE
BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPORE 539195
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 401-402 SINGAPQORE 539195 TEL: 6383 1813 FAX: 6383 9565
EMAIL: superzeemotor @ gmail.com

/ . g = /’-F'L-' /{ 2] /
17 Nov 2017 , Pl
NOY 2 ! ’
A/~ 4; / 34V
< C l'a"*- ]
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid 3 -
8 Shenton Wayv #27-01 p oVl e
Singapore (068811 = It ,7,'“-" feg o
Att: Motor Claims Dept Email: motor.survev(@fixi.com. sg {
THIRD PARTY CLAIM
OWNER NAME : ISPACE STORAGE ENGINEERING PTE LTD
VEHICLE REG NO : GBF 3174 G
DATE OF ACCIDENT  : 16 NOV 2017 r-¥¢o- |
PLACE OF ACCIDENT  : PIONEER ROAD ﬁz_
INVOLVING VEH NO : SICR765 P
7-07
We append herewith our estimate for repairs of Vehicle No GBIF3174G as follows: / 710 d?
Materials Required [ _
I pe  Taillamp RH e cAt  S§ 29520 —
I p¢c  Tailgate [ < > A AL S51.989.00
| pc  Tailgate Latch RH — ey’ 8§ 15630 «—
2 pes  Tailgate Hinges 13é-bo \&qu 273.60 ¢ C
2 pes  Tailgate Stickers — “13 pax” & “70km"” eSS J000SN 200
I pc Rear End Panel “—/ 8§ 371.80
1 p¢ Rear Number Plate A1 8% 40.00SN W
§83.155.90
Labour Charges o’
l'o dismantle & replace damaged parts and panelbeat S§ 450,00 ¥ '“’:_ l
To putty. apply primer & spraypaint affected portion S8 4R0.00 ¢ 4o
T'o apply rustproofing on repaired, replaced panel S$ 100,00 £ ¢
To check electrical wiring functions S$  60.00 2,
Hh-’r "-H Yl
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coseg o 1ssssrissr;
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Sing 408833
Tel: 6258-3581 Fax GB44-BROS Emnii. suri@lkkauio. com;assignmantsdikkauto, com

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
8 Shenton Way #24-01 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
AXA Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapare 068811 Singapore 408933

Attnek  Emast Tay Data: 21 Nov 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No  ; SJCBTGSP

TP Vehicle No : GBF3174G Accident Date 161172017
Maks - MITSUBISHI CANTER FEADIBER2SDEE  Assignment Date
(CBU) 1TH12017
Date of Inspection  : 2001172017 Est. Duration of Repair 3 days
Inspaction At . Super-zee Motor Service (HO)
BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10. #01-402
Singapore 538185

Point of Impact | General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ...rear O/S.... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairers Estimate (Gross) 5% 4.245.90
Revised Amount 55 1,710.08
Check Items (Estimated) 55 0.00
Total 5% 1,710.08

i

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Valus
Pre-Accident Value
COE /| PARF Rebate
Salvage Value
Margin for Repair

22288

Remarks

{ }  The vehicle is repairable at our adjustad amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
Kindly let us have your authonsation,

{ ) The vehicle is unsconomical to be repaired. you are advised 10 invite tender for the wreck.

{ X ) Other comments . We have not authorized repairs.



Hsiao Tuﬁ [LKKAutn!

From: HO Winnie <winnie.ho@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 30 November, 2017 12:50 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: SIC87RS5P

Attachments: 4903_001.pdf; 4902_001.pdf

Hi Xiao Tong,

Pls refer to insured's email & update her.

Thanks & Regards

ﬁl‘innie Ho, Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg

Email: winnie. ho@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8B04741 / Fax: (65) 6880 4838

: redefining /insurance

Plagse consider the smaronment bedfom |:..r|11'||ng l|,|'|-|! H1EBSE:I;!"'

This mossage is confidentinl, Any unauthorized disciosure, use or dissemination, sither whole or partial, is prohibited. if you are not the
imignded recipient of the meszage . pleass notily the sender immedatoly

From: Jenny Lim [mailto:jennylim@spmrefinery.com.sg]
Sent: 29 November, 2017 3:00 PM

To: HO Winnie <winnie.ho@axa.com.sg=

Subject: FW: SICBTB5P

Dear Winnie
Please see the attached and advise,

Thank you
lenny

From: HO Winnie [mailto;winnie ho@axa.com sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 29 November 2017 12:51 PM
To: Jenny Lim <jennylim@spmrefinery. com.sg>
Subject: SIC8765P

Hi Jenny,
Thank you for the documents, have informed the surveyor. Will update you again.

Thanks & Regards

Winnie Ho, Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Claims Department

1



AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg

Email: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 / Fax: (65) 6880 4838

M redefining /insurance

Please consder the emviranment before printing this message

This messags ls confidential Any unouthorized disclosure, use or disseminastion, either whale or parilal, s prohibited. Il you are not Lthe
intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediataly

From: lenny Lim [mailto:jennylim@spmrefinery.com.s
Sent: 29 November, 2017 11:50 AM

To: HO Winnie <winnie.ho{@axa.com.sg>

Subject: SICBTE5P

Dear Winnie
As spoken, please see attached. Waiting for your feedback.

Best regards

Jenny

~—-Disclaimer-——-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
——Disclaimer-—-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this
message. I you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or
opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and

duly authorized by the said companies. ~



Date: 29-Nowv-2017

Photos of Accident

Your Ref: CCA/AXALT-22-73/Upa3
Qur Ref; GAD18253 (SIC B765P)

General Scene of Accident
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Hsiao Tnna SLKI{Autn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 3:08 PM

To: 'Christina Low'

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim against AXA insured Vehicle No SICBT65P Accident on 16 Nov
2017

Without Prejudice

Hi Christing,

Thank you for your email,

We propose setflement as lollows : -

1. Cost of Repair % 1.350.00
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $100.00) (w/GST) § 32100
3, LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 535

TOTAL $1.676.35

Please confirm acceptance.
“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a3 without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”
b eshi whid o Merry Clrresim ¢ fMapov Noew )
Best Repards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lul
Phone: f742-9107 | email: chewht @ [kkouto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava 1Thi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)
From: Christina Low [mailto:superzeemotor@gmail.com|
Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 9:39 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Third Party Claim against AXA insured Vehicle No SICB765P Accident on 16 Nov 2017

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached rental agreement as requested. Look forward to your early reply.
Regards

Christina Low

Super-Zee Molor Service

Tel: 63831913

Fax: 63839565



Hsiao T“EE (LI(KAutn!

From: Christina Low <superzeemotor@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 3:28 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Third Party Claim against AXA insured Vehicle No SIC8765P Accident on 16 Nov
2017

Attachments: GBF3174G Discharge Voucher pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

We thank you for your email and wish to confirm accepting your offer of $§1,676.35 in full settlement of
the said claim.

Regards

Christina Low

Super-Lee Motor Service
Tel: 63831913

Fax: 63839565

On Wed, Jan 3, 2018 a1 3:07 PM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewhta@/lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Christina.

Thank you for your email.

We propose settlement as follows : -

1. Cost of Repair $ 1.350.00
2. Loss of Rental [3days x $100.00) (w/GST) $ 32100
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 2 535

TOTAL 5167635

Please confim acceptance.



Hsiao Tnna [LKI{Autn!

From: Christina Low <superzeemotor@gmail.coms>

Sent: Thursday, 28 December, 2017 10:04 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Subject: Third Party Claim against AXA insured Vehicle No SIC8765P Accident on 16 Nov
2017

Attachments; GBF3174G Documents pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

We have been authorized by the owner of Vehicle No GBF3174G 1o claim for damages against your insured
Vehicle No SIC8765P as follows:

Repair Cost @  $$1,350.00
Vehicle Rental @ S$ 385.20
SearchFee @ S$§ 535

581,740.55

We attach herewith the necessary documents for your perusal. Kindly revert at your earliest
convenience. Thank you.

Regards

Christina Low
Super-Zee Motor Service
Tel: 63831913

Fax: 63839565



| 874 74

S1UBEAVE 120023 Pa¥Aa UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAN : (0051 25043153
24 NOV 2017

SPM REFINERY PTE LTD
I5 TUAS SOUTH STREET 3
SINGAPORE 638020

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OURREF  : CC4/AXA17022073/Upad

YOURREF  : GA018253 (SIC 8765P)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIC 8765P & GBF 3174G ALONG/AT TUAS VIADUCT
TOWARDS TUAS WEST ROAD ON 16/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE acting on behalf of the owner of
GBF 31746 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject 1o the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto,com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if anv)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are 10 keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

- 8 8 8 ® @



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of palicy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate 1o contact us ar 6742 3197 or email us at
chewhta lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Y ours sincerely

Chuttly

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Depi)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

1/We, fﬂﬂﬂm "Pb"‘l” @fmkf ﬂz"ﬁﬁ’tﬂird party ciaimant™) of ﬂf(ﬂ-—ﬁ ol- {m’L

M M [0 &H fg#f qz_,’ (addreszd), owner of ngm & {vehiele no.) hereby
authorize _@"‘ ZQ % qgﬂ"l-"' lﬁé., (“the workshop™] to act for me with) respect
to my elaim for repair costs and'or rental and/or loss of use (“claim”) for my vehiele no.

étF 3 "Wq [hat was damiged pursuant to the sccident which occurred on ‘@ W;ﬂi-luj
along PI'GM;O?' ij (location) invalving

vehicle no/s JJJ'C. ‘fiﬂl (“the accident™),

| further authorize the workshop 1o settle my above mentioned clnim in a manner that they
deem fit 2nd the workshop is further suthorized to receive payment further to settlement of my

clzim with paymen! cheque’s being made in favour of the workshop.
| fiuther acknowiedge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on @

without prejudice and withowt admission of liability basis insofur as the driver/ownet/insurers

of the other vehicless is concerned

Dt this .:ln ﬂ (day) of W (month) 20 I_?' {veqr)

m‘r‘% SUPE
AN
f} +* S ﬁ A e,

¥

Signed by “the third LIL rty elainut™ Swned b=t workshup™

(with compuny stwnp iF applicable) {with company stamp)



redefining /Insurance

CLAIM REF  :S7TMODO4ET
INSURED :SPM REFINERY PTE LTD

wefi| Ispace Storage Engineering Pte Lid NRIC NG, _201112B07K | horeby agree
10 aceept the sum of dollars | _One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Stx and Cents Thirty Five |

{55 167635 | paid ta us/ms by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final setthement af all
claims of whatever kind including damages far personal injuries and damages Lo property hat we/l
sy Save against the sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD of thelr Insured of the driver of motor vehicks
no. [ SJC 87B5P | as a result of an accident along | Pianser Road !
on | 161172017 | of which we/) were/was the driver/ owner/ hirar/ passenges/tider/pillion/ insurer
of motar vehicle np | GBF 31746 1

Wa/l herehy declare that the sald lhsuret or owner and/er driver of insured venicie shatl nat be
liable for amy lurther claim(s) whatsoever and whostever present or future that wefl may have
against the sald tnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicie no. | SJCB7B5P | in connection directly
ot Indirecily with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge

W/l tieroby declare that we/l are/am the personis] entitied to receive the above settigmant and
hareby untgrtake 1o Indemnify AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD against any claim mace or to be made in
respact of this settiement.

It = understood and agreed that payment herein is made wilhout admissien of liakility whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicie no. |_SJC BT85P i

2018
Dated this 03 day af Jan i

Clalmant’s Signaturs

i

™
MAIC no.f Company Stamp . v -@'
———

Occupatlon/ Rusiness

o B33 ek g (0 HOI-GYY Goe ST
Telephone Ka, t Q !ég.'j |+ 22
Witnpes's Name : /4“&1]__0[ {Cﬁjﬂ"’

Witness's Signature ; N .‘B"’
(&L

Wwiness's NRIC Mo,

AL o T 100 (Dampn ey, K8 [SMOTRITMY

F Crerinn Vigy, BR300 50 Teers, Sogaeor: (RRAL

utiteats Comrn AH140

fit N5 RERG 585 Fia +EEFLE JEIT VDU E: Wi Dom W



SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPQORE 539185 TEL: 6383 1813 FAX® 6383 9565
EMAIL: superzesmotor @gmail.com

28 Dec 2017

AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid

8 Shenton Way #27-01

Singapore (68811

Att: Motor Claims Dept INVOICE NO CTP497/1

=

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

OWNER NAME + ISPACE STORAGE ENGINEERING PTE LTD
VEHICLE REG NO : GBF3174 G

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 16 NOV 2017

PLACE OF ACCIDENT  : PIONEER ROAD

INVOLVING VEH NO : SICR765 P

To cost of repairs to Vehicle No GBF3174G which was involved

in the accident on 16 Nov 2017, including the supply of necessary

auto spare parts, labour charges and spraypainting al & lumpsum

price of verrrenneneees S8 1,350.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY

Please make vour cheque payable 10 “Super-Zee Motor Service”

Businass Registraiion No 47939700J



B b ERAFMRA G
W HUI WANG ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

BLK 5, DEFU LANE 10, # 01-576, SINGAPORE 539186
TEL: 6286 4541, 6283 0717 FAX: 6281 0647 N 18190

Co. Reg. No. 201426488N

WA ' FELA - s c HE N TATH
LORRY, VAN RENTAL, VEHICLES INSPECTION, REPAIRING, SPRAY PAINTING, PANEL BEATING, INSURANCE CLAIM, ETC,

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT < 7.e¢

HIRER'S PARTICULARS II m E’f'*-f‘r“'} p?:fé} e Ne:
If Differant From Section 1 } Kl j}_ﬂaﬁ“ L_"é £o :E{'D{-ifi&{ Spre Iﬁfﬁ}m No:

hereby confirm having agreed to hire this day from Messrs Hui Wang Enterprise Pte Ltd the undermentioned NEW/USED Vehicles at the
rental fees as shown below and 1agree that | shall be responsible for the first payment of $2,000.00/83,000.00 for any loss
and/or damaged caused to the said vehicle and I shall be responsible to pay Messrs Hui Wang Enterprise Pte Ltd the value of the vehicle
the event of the Vehicle being CONFISCATED or any loss resulting from THEFT or DESTRUCTION of the said vehicle whether
ar not such damage or loss is caused'by negligence or by any broach by me of the terms and conditions of hire, hereinafier mentioned

wd printed.

Venicle Redg. Nu. £ @F Ji“_}gk:_ CL\ @qu
Section 1 Hirers Anc/ Or Deiver's Particulars 4844 \ %R A WA RS ~ Ennfﬁ%rfﬂmqml o (A re. Lo
Nivhe % Gﬁﬁﬂd&!ﬁiﬂ @f(shML! Bate & e i J*f”ﬁ’ 4.9 pm
ass 1t R 2 Db lase [0 SI- Yy xmoenos (0D | 34
SE. ([ 2 |£M Weeks @$
é,m‘.'.ﬁm; 1€ No: é’??‘g{g’f{bLm No: A Months @ § ]
875, Uou gers | oo 70 By (177 | n vewrom
Ve Fiegg. No. (Diesel /Petro) | # M4 Doposit
LA o
ety Balance To Pay -
* Note: A repossession fee of 55100.00 will be charged on repossess vehicles Cash / Cheque
. e N o0 ki e [L]Lfafslsis iz,
woriees Aoy B s oo e P s [omeour L [v13 5l3s]e]:
AND N EXPRRIENCED DRIVERS Total Additional Charges

HAatEN AL TEN T AES LS,
Please chock Radlator Water & Englne Dil daily.

FEAGTE fraRF, iﬂ“#!#l!“!ﬂ
Exira charges are requind for thase vehicle that run oul of peiral, lost of key and slc

intarest rata of 1.5% will ba charped on overdus payments
- IMPORTANT!

| / We declare that the usage of renting the above mention Vehicle are not to be used for illegal purpose, including
offences in connection with thefts, uncustomed goods, drugs dealings or trafficking or smuggli

— 7

h’Wchm:hym;cpﬂh:lmmdnmﬁmhm:mmdownmfm:hlhxtmdmmmmmm
and understood by me. 'We b du:luulhnﬂwmnﬂmofﬂukfmmdlmpmlhm:mmhﬂw .
the holder of a valid driving licence ensbing me to drive the above-mentioned vehicle and nmdwquhﬁnd ftg

B=marks:

— - =
- -ﬂ"'—?sqm



HUI WANG ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

BLK 5, DEFU LANE 10, #01-576, SINGAPORE 530186
TEL: 6286 4541, 6283 0717 FAX: 6281 0647
EMAIL: hulwang578@gmail.com
REG. NO. 201428468N  GST No. 201428488N

To: TAX INVOICE
Super Zee Motor Service
Invoice No. - 0001002¢
Date - 22112017
Attn ; Vahicle Num . CR285
DESCRIPTION T AMOUNT |
RENTAL OF GBF4020K FROM 20/11/2017 to 22/11/2017 $380.00
:
|
INTEREST AT THE RATE 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGE DN OVERDUE ACCOUNTS Sub-Total  $380.00
GST 7% $25.20
Total Payable §385.20

Received By issued By (“4\7\\

\_‘ |

E&CE



Land Transyxe ;r%’tm hority

Land Transpar Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapora 576701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Data/Time 17 Nov 2017 { 13:16:49
Receipl Date/Tme . 17 Nov 2017/ 13:16:40
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Roceipt No. © ITNET-00000-171117-001017

Previous Recelpt No,
SiIN ltem Description/ r Amount GST Amount
Business Transactlon Reference Before Amount Aftor GST
No. GST (5§) i5%) (5%)

Result of Insurance Enguiry - SICBTEEP
As at 16 Nov 2017/11:20:00

Insurence Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insuranca Enguiry - SJCBTESP

Enguiry Fee 5.00 0.35 535
2017 MIT131702735360
Sub-Total 5.00 0.35 535
Totzl Before Rounding 5.00 0.35 535
Rounding Difference 0.00
Total Amount Payable 535
Paid By
s SO
Tolal 535
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 535
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settied by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt Is considered void and late fee

may apply.
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Company Registration No. 189607 198R

SLUREAVE L #02-25 PAYA LBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) A2504315

To : M/s AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Date: 18/01/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No SJC 8765P (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No : STMOD4ET
' GBF 3174G (TP Veh) |Our Ref No.: CC4/ASM17022073/Upa3q2
Date of Accident 16/11/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost 3 1,350.00
Loss of Use : $ days
Rental (If any) ' 3 321.00 3 days
Others: - 5.35
-
pit- -
1,676.35
Final Settlement Sum |: $ 1,676.35
Remarks
ayme i n
1) |SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE % 1,676.35
-
JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




